sektion 54

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

06:30

Ringnummer
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908-22-0131
074-22-0210
053-20-0866
242-22-0535
126-22-0304
070-22-2331
182-21-0359
126-20-1380
034-22-0053
034-22-0168
074-22-0558
074-22-0576
074-22-0127
053-21-0776
053-22-0248
034-21-0271
053-21-0770
182-20-0256
034-21-0227
023-20-0922
053-16-8212
074-20-0062
182-23-0866
074-21-0519
074-20-0744
053-20-0947
023-22-0184
074-20-0517
074-21-0871
074-22-0263
074-22-0078
074-21-0535
034-23-0168
070-20-2427

01-06-2024 fra HEIDE

Antal duer: 139
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 11:10:44 1.158,47
A 11:11:45 1.152,56
U 11:08:59 1.151,99
A 11:15:54 1.142,39
U 11:06:15 1.140,96
U 11:12:21 1.140,88
U 11:15:52 1.138,42
A 11:19:12 1.128,94
U 11:17:35 1.121,63
A 11:18:03 1.121,59
A 11:21:24 1.116,81
A 11:21:44 1.115,53
A 11:11:38 1.112,42
U 11:01:32 1.112,38
A 11:01:55 1.110,81
A 11:20:51 1.110,79
U 11:01:59 1.110,54
A 11:23:38 1.108,31
A 11:21:44 1.107,43
U 11:09:41 1.107,40
U 11:18:26 1.102,58
A 11:22:11 1.102,49
U 11:26:23 1.102,04
U 11:25:10 1.101,90
A 11:26:38 1.099,13
U 11:27:10 1.098,67
A 11:26:05 1.098,41
A 11:23:13 1.096,78
U 11:12:32 1.096,23
U 11:23:58 1.095,80
A 11:27:13 1.095,72
U 11:27:10 1.094,48
U 11:18:40 1.091,88
U 11:29:03 1.091,75
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Forening Navn

074
023
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053
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034
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053
074
074
023
074
023
074
034
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NIELS FOLKERSEN
TORBEN ANDERSEN
FINN LUNO

POUL ASTRUP
KLAUS POULSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
LASSE LINDSTROM
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
JORGEN JUUL

LASSE LINDSTROM
LASSE LINDSTROM
KARL CHRISTENSEN
TEAM LASSEN
TEAM LASSEN
JORGEN JUUL

TEAM LASSEN
LASSE LINDSTROM
JORGEN JUUL

M. & C. HANSEN
ERIK @.JENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
HENRIK STAHR
BRIAN JENSEN

DION ESMANN
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
NIELS FOLKERSEN
OLE FABER

M. & C. HANSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
CARSTEN PEDERSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
CLAUS HENRIKSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 03-06-2024

Premie Praemieklasse
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